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Tuesday   9:30 am Lanes 13 - 16Domm's Bowling Center
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 14 1 Cardinals 96 48 794 163 51960 42627 903 2515 1079 3019
2 16 3 Orioles 86 58 766 186 51687 41088 863 2474 1078 3053
3 13 2 Sparrows 57 87 712 229 50686 37723 852 2242 1085 2964
4 15 4 Robins 49 95 670 263 47881 33919 750 2103 1032 2932

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
13-14 Cardinals 1004 952 1001 2957 8 <---> Robins 987 897 975 2859 0
15-16 Orioles 972 915 970 2857 2 <---> Sparrows 994 965 964 2923 6

Lane Assignments
13-14 15-16

Today   2-  1   4-  3
Next Week   1-  3   2-  4

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 837 Cardinals 786 Orioles 764 Sparrows
Scratch Series 2456 Cardinals 2299 Orioles 2233 Sparrows

Handicap Game 1004 Cardinals 994 Sparrows 987 Robins
Handicap Series 2957 Cardinals 2923 Sparrows 2859 Robins

Men Scratch Game 207 Taras Myhowych 192 Jim Bovenzi 191 Bob Bovenzi
Scratch Series 585 Taras Myhowych 569 Jim Bovenzi 535 Dan Clark

Handicap Game 239 Chuck Shumway 235 Bob Bovenzi 231 Taras Myhowych
Handicap Series 657 Taras Myhowych 643 Chuck Shumway 635 Ken Roesch

Women Scratch Game 175 Bobbi Jo Frain 145 Mary Jaffarian
Scratch Series 498 Bobbi Jo Frain 263 Mary Jaffarian

Handicap Game 223 Bobbi Jo Frain 221 Mary Jaffarian
Handicap Series 642 Bobbi Jo Frain 415 Mary Jaffarian

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 903 Cardinals 863 Orioles 852 Sparrows
Scratch Series 2515 Cardinals 2474 Orioles 2242 Sparrows

Handicap Game 1085 Sparrows 1079 Cardinals 1078 Orioles
Handicap Series 3053 Orioles 3019 Cardinals 2964 Sparrows

Men Scratch Game 247 Taras Myhowych 245 Dan Clark 245 Jim Bovenzi
Scratch Series 675 Jim Bovenzi 638 Dan Clark 599 Taras Myhowych

Handicap Game 275 Taras Myhowych 266 Jack Gaffney 263 Jim Bovenzi
Handicap Series 729 Jim Bovenzi 683 Taras Myhowych 674 Jerry Cassidy

Women Scratch Game 179 Barb Boehly 175 Bobbi Jo Frain 154 Leslie Capaldo
Scratch Series 498 Bobbi Jo Frain 461 Barb Boehly 343 Leslie Capaldo

Handicap Game 243 Barb Boehly 223 Bobbi Jo Frain 222 Mary Jaffarian
Handicap Series 649 Barb Boehly 642 Bobbi Jo Frain 583 Leslie Capaldo

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - Cardinals

28 Frank Iorio 163 29 7828 48 536 484 179 153 187 519 609
22 Frank Kirchner 151 39 8155 54 509 451 155 145 167 467 587
15 George Trybulski 155 36 7451 48 505 453 161 140 136 437 545
14 Bobbi Jo Frain 142 46 6419 45 445 396 161 162 175 498 642
19 Dan Clark 183 13 9356 51 580 525 181 185 169 535 574
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

2 - Sparrows
21 Bob Lanzillo 158 33 4746 30 501 467 159 168 145 472 571

3 Bob Bisbano 120 64 5438 45 370 321 122 114 125 361 553
2 Mary Jaffarian 106 75 2874 27 336 305 118 145 a94 357 585

16 Jack Gaffney 157 34 8043 51 489 434 169 126 163 458 557
5 Taras Myhowych 171 23 9269 54 535 477 196 182 207 585 657

3 - Orioles
1 Barb Boehly 130 56 5078 39 424 381 a120 a120 a120 360 528

25 Bill Boehly 158 33 6183 39 495 452 a148 a148 a148 444 543
29 Bob Bovenzi 145 44 7846 54 476 418 191 154 143 488 620
10 Ron Kulp 151 39 7437 49 467 414 135 120 183 438 552
27 Jim Bovenzi 182 14 9843 54 588 530 192 187 190 569 614

4 - Robins
7 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552

24 Leslie Capaldo 102 78 3087 30 312 278 a92 a92 a92 276 510
4 Chuck Shumway 126 59 6854 54 385 327 179 130 154 463 643

11 Ken Roesch 156 35 7023 45 513 464 176 173 178 527 635
23 Jerry Cassidy 166 27 7147 43 535 488 156 118 167 441 519

Temporary Substitutes
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

12 Terri Cassidy 114 68 342 3 348 341 0 0
30 Tom Laduca 121 63 364 3 368 361 0 0

6 Jerry Owen 121 63 1463 12 367 351 0 0
20 Kathy Trybulski 133 53 668 5 404 395 0 0
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